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Nutrition
Facts

Calories
per serving

Serving Size

Amount/serving

Total Fat Total Carbohydrate

Protein

Saturated Fat

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars

Includes

Disclaimer: Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens. 
CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Potassium

Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

% Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*

EGGS MILK PEANUTS SOY TREE NUTS WHEAT

ALLERGENS

SPECIFICATIONS

Pallet Layers:

Pallet Height:

Pallet Cases/Layer:

Case Cube:

Inner Package:
UPC:

Dimensions:
Shelf Life:  

    Frozen Shelf Life (In Days):

    Refrigerated Shelf Life (In Days):

    Thawed Shelf Life (In Days):

Kosher:

Outer Case:
GTIN:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Dimensions:

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Cases/Pallet: N/A

1/7 PIE (117g)

66.81

N/A
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6%

9%

08757

7 servings per Container

180

17%

3%

5
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21%

210mg

10047125087575

2%

46%

0.5mg

9.25"x12.25"x18.125"

17g Added Sugars

0.1g

13%

5

50mg

1.19

34%

Flaky pie crust with banana cream & whip topping, with
a light garnish of our Dutch topping

INGREDIENTS: Modified milk ingredients, Sugars (sugar, icing sugar, dextrose, corn syrup, brown sugar), Vegetable oils (palm, canola,
hydrogenated palm kernel, soybean), Enriched flour, Water, Liquid yolk, Modified corn starch, Vanilla cookie crumbs (enriched flour,
sugar, palm oil, whey, salt, sodium bicarbonate, flavour), Salt, Soy flour, Dried yolk, Flavour, Artificial flavour, Cinnamon, Polysorbate 60,
Sorbitan monostearate, Sodium caseinate, Modified cellulose, Sodium stearoyl-lactate, Sodium citrate, Soy lecithin, Xanthan gum, Carob
bean gum, Guar gum, Carotene, Turmeric, Annatto.

Cyrus O'Leary's® Cream Pie 8" Topped
Banana Canada 8ct/29oz

9g

3g

10

· Made from scratch using the freshest, highest-quality ingredients
· Whole milk is listed as the first item on the ingredient statement
· Rich and flavorful cooked fillings
· Tender, flaky crust

23g

0.5mcg

16.92

47125087578

0g

35g

2%

8.79"x3.05"x8.82"

75mg

0%
16g

100mg

50

14.5

EGGS MILK WHEAT
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